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Concordia University

Meet Program - Running Events

Event  1   Girls 60 Meter Hurdles

SeriesRecord: 9.06 12/12/2021 Mackenzie Carney

MeetRecord: 9.10 2/16/2020 Katie Thompson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Columbus, NE 11Frenzen, Molly _________2

Lincoln, NE 12Rodencal, Adrianna _________3

Lincoln, NE 11Campos, Katherine _________4

Lincoln, NE 12Rowe, Jaida _________5

Elkhorn, NE 10Dutoit, Allyson _________6

Event  2   Boys 60 Meter Hurdles

SeriesRecord: 8.34 2/9/2020 Jack Drahota

MeetRecord: 8.58 2/17/2019 Lyndon Harrison

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Wahoo, NE 11Nielson, William _________2

North Platte, NE  9Knisley, Jaxon _________3

Denton, NE 11Lakamp, Paul _________4

Lincoln, NE 12Tasset, Paul _________5

Wahoo, NE 11Fox, Zach _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Omaha, NE 11Hunsaker, Grant _________1

Ashland, NE 12Shepard, Evan _________2

Malmo, NE 12Swartz, Kamdyn _________3

Minden, NE 12Fries, Gage _________4

Coleridge, NE 12Puppe, Deagan _________5

Omaha, NE 12Smith, Noah _________6

Bennington, NE 12Diamond, Cooper _________7

Lincoln, NE 11Mattern, JP _________8

Event  11   Girls 1600 Meter Run

SeriesRecord: 5:10.70 2/17/2019 Berlyn Schutz

MeetRecord: 5:10.70 2/17/2019 Berlyn Schutz

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lincoln, NE 11Schutz, Berlyn _________1

Lincoln, NE 11Apel, Izzy _________2

Firth, NE  9Zavala, Kendall _________3

Lincoln, NE 12Tvrdy, Kat _________4

Lincoln, NE 11Travis, Brianne _________5

Lincoln, NE  9Herzberg, Ella _________6

Bennington, NE 10Spencer, Kenzie _________7

Omaha, NE 11Stone, Kendall _________8

Event  12   Boys 1600 Meter Run

SeriesRecord: 4:19.56 12/12/2021 Jackson Mace-Maynard

MeetRecord: 4:29.38 2/16/2020 Liem Chot

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Omaha, NE 12Erdkamp, Colby _________1

Lincoln, NE 12Wasserman, Grant _________2

Grand Island, NE 12Garcia, Juan _________3

North Platte, NE 10Miles, Jarrett _________4

Papillion, NE 11Hughes, Ashton _________5

Broken Bow, NE 11Osmond, Noah _________6

Columbus, NE 11Lawrence, Noah _________7

Lincoln, NE  8Bitker, Josiah _________8

Omaha, NE  9Kugler, Ryan _________9

Lincoln, NE 11Franzen, Brady _________10

Axtell, NE 10Hanson, Tyler _________11

Kearney, NE 11Larson, Jacob _________12

Lincoln, NE 12Maxfield, Jaedon _________13

Lincoln, NE 10Woosley, Zachary _________14

Clarinda, IA 11Hartley, Mayson _________15

Blair, NE  9O'Grady, Calin _________16

Event  3   Girls 60 Meter Dash

SeriesRecord: 7.55 1/23/2022 Dajaz Defrand

MeetRecord: 7.70 2/16/2020 Dajaz Defrand

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bennington, NE 10Sexton, Shayn _________2

Anselmo, NE 11Schmidt, Koral _________3

Doniphan, NE 11Dunning, Hannah _________4

Superior, NE 12Sticklin, Bri _________5

Lincoln, NE  9Oelling, Nonic _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Omaha, NE 11Thompson, MaKayla _________1

Lincoln, NE 12Funnah, Zainab _________2

Lincoln, NE 12Rodencal, Adrianna _________3

Valparaiso, IN 12Fields, Joanna _________4

Columbus, NE 12Stock, Macy _________5

Columbus, NE  9Wemhoff, Elizabeth _________6

North Platte, NE 12Miles, Hayley _________7

Denton, NE 11Kraus, Alexa _________8

Event  4   Boys 60 Meter Dash

SeriesRecord: 7.04 1/23/2022 Ty Dingman

MeetRecord: 7.22 2/16/2020 Cooper Cox

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Seward, NE 10Brooks, Caden _________3

Bennington, NE 10Taffa, KJ _________4

Crete, NE 11Willey, Michael _________5
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Section   2 of  3   Finals...(Event  4   Boys 60 Meter Dash)
Bennington, NE 12McFarland, Levi _________1

Laurel, NE 12Martin, Markus _________2

Hardy, NE 12Miller, Dane _________3

North Platte, NE  9Knisley, Jaxon _________4

Crete, NE 11Ortiz, Antonio _________5

Omaha, NE 12Smith, Noah _________6

Hardy, NE 12Colgrove, Matt _________7

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Lincoln, NE 11Stamps, Asher _________1

Columbus, NE 12Shortridge, Khyler _________2

Malmo, NE 12Swartz, Kamdyn _________3

Grand Island, NE 12Steinke, Gage _________4

Hallam, NE 12Ozenbaugh, Trevor _________5

Wahoo, NE 12Sherman, Waylon _________6

Bennington, NE 10Sexton, Parker _________7

Columbus, NE 12Janssen, Simon _________8

Event  7   Girls 400 Meter Dash

SeriesRecord: 1:00.18 12/12/2021 Morgan Engels

MeetRecord: 1:01.86 2/16/2020 Sakoya Johnson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Plattsmouth, NE 12Wehrbein, Lauren _________3

Omaha, NE 11Thompson, MaKayla _________4

Lincoln, NE 11Campos, Katherine _________5

Lincoln, NE 11Wood, Taylor _________6

Event  8   Boys 400 Meter Dash

SeriesRecord: 51.30 2/17/2019 Wes Ferguson

MeetRecord: 51.30 2/17/2019 Wes Ferguson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Bennington, NE 12McFarland, Levi _________1

Holton, KS 12Ashcraft, Dalton _________2

Lincoln, NE 10Jenkins, Zion _________3

Crete, NE 11Alarcon, Miguel _________4

Martell, NE 12Pittman, Zachary _________5

Lincoln, NE 11McLain, Blake _________6

Section   2 of  2   Finals
Lincoln, NE 12Madsen, Austin _________1

Lincoln, NE 11Mattern, JP _________2

Seward, NE 10Else, Easton _________3

Laurel, NE 12Martin, Markus _________4

Bennington, NE 12Diamond, Cooper _________5

Lincoln, NE 11Miles, Gabe _________6

Event  9   Girls 800 Meter Run

SeriesRecord: 2:19.09 2/16/2020 Berlyn Schutz

MeetRecord: 2:19.09 2/16/2020 Beryln Schutz

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lincoln, NE 10Wissing, Jordyn _________1

Lincoln, NE 11Travis, Brianne _________2

Omaha, NE 11Stone, Kendall _________3

Event  10   Boys 800 Meter Run

SeriesRecord: 1:59.41 2/16/2020 Daniel Romary

MeetRecord: 1:59.41 2/16/2020 Daniel Romary

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Firth, NE 12Cooper, Tanner _________1

Lincoln, NE 12Dalton, James _________2

Tecumseh, NE 10Fisher, Dahlton _________3

Walton, NE 11Steuter, Lucas _________4

Lincoln, NE 12Wasserman, Grant _________5

Lincoln, NE 12Nguyen, Jimmy _________6

Lincoln, NE 12Opp, Hudson _________7

Lincoln, NE 10Schauer, Ben _________8

Papillion, NE 11Hughes, Ashton _________9

Lincoln, NE  8Bitker, Josiah _________10

Kearney, NE 11Larson, Jacob _________11

Martell, NE 11Talero, Sam _________12

Hardy, NE 12Miller, Brett _________13

Clarinda, IA 11Hartley, Mayson _________14

Event  5   Girls 200 Meter Dash

SeriesRecord: 25.24 1/23/2022 Dajaz Defrand

MeetRecord: 25.65 2/16/2020 Dajaz Defrand

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Anselmo, NE 11Schmidt, Koral _________3

Superior, NE 12Sticklin, Bri _________4

Denton, NE 11Kraus, Alexa _________5

Plattsmouth, NE 12Wehrbein, Lauren _________6

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Nelson, NE 11Rempel, Sadie _________3

Columbus, NE 11Frenzen, Molly _________4

Omaha, NE 11Thompson, MaKayla _________5

Lincoln, NE 12Funnah, Zainab _________6

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Lincoln, NE  9Oelling, Nonic _________3

Columbus, NE  9Wemhoff, Elizabeth _________4

Columbus, NE 12Stock, Macy _________5

Lincoln, NE 11Wood, Taylor _________6

Event  6   Boys 200 Meter Dash

SeriesRecord: 22.66 2/9/2019 Miko Maessner

MeetRecord: 23.49 2/17/2020 Joshua Ronnau

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
Bennington, NE 12McFarland, Levi _________4

Lincoln, NE 10Jenkins, Zion _________5

Crete, NE 11Alarcon, Miguel _________6

Section   2 of  4   Finals
Bennington, NE 10Sexton, Parker _________3

Hardy, NE 12Ekstein, Gavin _________4

Malmo, NE 12Swartz, Kamdyn _________5

Crete, NE 11Ortiz, Antonio _________6
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Section   3 of  4   Finals...(Event  6   Boys 200 Meter Dash)
Seward, NE 10Else, Easton _________3

Minden, NE 12Fries, Gage _________4

Omaha, NE 11Dingman, Ty _________5

Crete, NE 11Willey, Michael _________6

Section   4 of  4   Finals
Hallam, NE 12Ozenbaugh, Trevor _________3

Columbus, NE 12Shortridge, Khyler _________4

Grand Island, NE 12Steinke, Gage _________5

Wahoo, NE 12Sherman, Waylon _________6
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Event  13   Girls Long Jump

SeriesRecord: 18-09.50 12/9/2018 Madison Smith

MeetRecord: 18-08.50 2/17/2019 Madison Smith

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wilber, NE 10Eschiti, Lena _________1

Lincoln, NE 11Bumgarner, Iris _________2

Omaha, NE 12Ericson, Alexa _________3

Bennet, NE 12Davis, Kyla _________4

Omaha, NE 10Turner, Kamerin _________5

Western, NE 11Pribyl, Kaylee _________6

Doniphan, NE 11Dunning, Hannah _________7

Nora, NE 11Gardner, Ella _________8

Valparaiso, IN 12Fields, Joanna _________9

Event  14   Boys Long Jump

SeriesRecord: 23-04.50 12/12/2021 Jaylen Lloyd

MeetRecord: 21-10.75 2/17/2019 Austin Schneider

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Wahoo, NE 11Fox, Zach _________1

Crete, NE 11Willey, Michael _________2

Malmo, NE 12Swartz, Kamdyn _________3

Omaha, NE 11Dingman, Ty _________4

Lincoln, NE 12Goodwin, Dalton _________5

Seward, NE 10Brooks, Caden _________6

Denton, NE 11Lakamp, Paul _________7

Lincoln, NE 10DeFrand, Donald _________8

Lincoln, NE 10Grosserode, Reece _________9

Event  21   Girls Shot Put

SeriesRecord: 39-00 1/23/2022 Kinsley Ragland

MeetRecord: 37-06.75 2/17/2019 Addison Barrow

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Nora, NE  9Gardner, Mia _________1

Stapleton, NE  9Dimmitt, Haylee _________2

Linn, KS 10Kolle, Carissa _________3

KS, KSSinn, Aliyah _________4

Bennington, NE 10Dierks, Ashley _________5

Luverne, MN 11Hart, Jadyn _________6

Lincoln, NE 12Covington, Cortney _________7

Holton, KS 11Ashcraft, Darcee _________8

Firth, NE 12Osterhaus, Kate _________9

Shelton, NE 11Berglund, Emmily _________10

Malmo, NE 11Swartz, Kaysha _________11

Lincoln, NE 12Ragland, Kinsley _________12

Event  17   Girls High Jump

SeriesRecord: 5-04 2/9/2019 Makenzie Hooton

MeetRecord: 5-03 2/16/2020 Makenzie Hooton

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Superior, NE 10Barry, Cayce _________1

Lincoln, NE 11Terwilliger, Tatum _________2

Event  19   Girls Pole Vault

SeriesRecord: 12-06 2/16/2020 Rachel Homoly

MeetRecord: 12-06 2/16/2020 Rachel Homoly

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lincoln, NE  6Campos, Samantha _________1

Western, NE 11Pribyl, Kaylee _________2

Nelson, NE 11Rempel, Sadie _________3

Elkhorn, NE 10Dutoit, Allyson _________4

Papillion, NE 12Kimpson, Maria _________5

Omaha, NE 12Bishop, Savannah _________6

Lincoln, NE 11Watermeier, Hailey _________7

Event  16   Boys Triple Jump

SeriesRecord: 47-02.75 12/12/2021 Jaylen Lloyd

MeetRecord: 42-05 2/16/2020 Kaden Ros

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Grand Island, NE 10Gentry, Charlie _________1

Bennington, NE 10Taffa, KJ _________2

Lincoln, NE 12Goodwin, Dalton _________3

Lincoln, NE 10Grosserode, Reece _________4

Event  15   Girls Triple Jump

SeriesRecord: 36-07.75 12/12/2021 Lilee Kaasch

MeetRecord: 32-06 2/16/2020 Gemma Seevers

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Elkhorn, NE 12Backora, Kendall _________1

Wilber, NE 10Eschiti, Lena _________2

Omaha, NE 12Ericson, Alexa _________3

North Platte, NE 12Miles, Hayley _________4

Bennet, NE 12Davis, Kyla _________5

Event  18   Boys High Jump

SeriesRecord: 6-09 2/9/2020 Reid Nelson

MeetRecord: 6-04 2/17/2019 Brayden Sorensen

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Denton, NE 11Lakamp, Paul _________1

Concordia, MO 11Kreisel, Brooks _________2

Ashland, NE 12Shepard, Evan _________3

Lincoln, NE 12Dunaski, Matthew _________4
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Event  20   Boys Pole Vault

SeriesRecord: 15-00 2/16/2020 Jakob Freidel

MeetRecord: 15-00 2/16/2020 Jakob Freidel

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Blair, NE  9O'Grady, Calin _________1

La Vista, NE 10Bowen, Ben _________2

Omaha, NE 11Vanicek, Zach _________3

Bennington, NE 10Utech, Evan _________4

Oakland, NE 11Jacobson, Jax _________5

Beemer, NE 12Sherwood, Chase _________6

Kearney, NEKearn, Spencer _________7

Superior, NE 12Morris, Clayton _________8

Beatrice, NE 12Witulski, Preston _________9

Omaha, NE 12Lampert, Paul _________10

Event  22   Boys Shot Put

SeriesRecord: 59-07.50 2/17/2019 Kevin Shubert

MeetRecord: 59-07.50 2/17/2019 Kevin Shubert

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Omaha, NE 10Brown, Isaiah _________1

Shenandoah, IA 11Laughlin, Tyler _________2

Omaha, NE 12Fee, Josh _________3

Papillion, NE 12Wilson, Tyler _________4

Papillion, NE 12Schmitz, Andrew _________5

Kearney, NE 12Shaw, Jordan _________6

Stapleton, NE 11Dimmitt, Tad _________7

Omaha, NE 12Kieny, Joe _________8

Lincoln, NE 11Cappos, Sam _________9

Phillips, NE 12Griffith, Gage _________10

Tracy, MN 12Nelson, Anthony _________11

Event  23   Girls Weight Throw

SeriesRecord: 36-04 1/23/2022 Kinsley Ragland

MeetRecord: 28-09 2/16/2020 Madalyn Viger

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Stapleton, NE  9Dimmitt, Haylee _________1

Bellwood, NE 12Hiesterman, Kassidy _________2

KS, KSSinn, Aliyah _________3

Bennington, NE 10Dierks, Ashley _________4

Linn, KS 10Kolle, Carissa _________5

Luverne, MN 11Hart, Jadyn _________6

Event  24   Boys Weight Throw

SeriesRecord: 60-05 2/15/2019 Tristan Gray

MeetRecord: 56-11 2/16/2020 Tristan Gray

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Papillion, NE 12Wilson, Tyler _________1

Stapleton, NE 11Dimmitt, Tad _________2

Shenandoah, IA 11Laughlin, Tyler _________3

Omaha, NE 12Kieny, Joe _________4

Lincoln, NE 11Cappos, Sam _________5

Kearney, NE 12Shaw, Jordan _________6

Papillion, NE 12Schmitz, Andrew _________7
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